         PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET
System TVR T. Product technical sheet square compensation rings T6/IT
EW INVEST  Warszawska 95, 74-200 Pyrzyce
Square compensation rings T6/IT
For:
• height adjustment of concrete chambers.
• adjusting the height of plastic chambers.
• direct foundation of flanged manholes up to class D400, inclusive.
The T6/IT product group includes many products with different height and overall dimensions, which allows it to fit most
square dimensions of manholes.
Square compensation rings T6/IT
  Tabela 1.
 Index
LENGTH
A=A'[mm]
LENGTH
B=B’[mm]
H(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Class
T6/IT/3030/15 300 370 15 1,2 C250
T6/IT/3030/25 300 370 25 1,9 C250
T6/IT/3030/50 300 370 50 3,2 C250
T6/IT/4040/15 400 540 15 2,7 D400
T6/IT/4040/25 400 540 25 4,9 D400
T6/IT/4040/50 400 540 50 7,9 D400
System TVR T. Product technical sheet square compensation rings T6/IT
EW INVEST  Warszawska 95, 74-200 Pyrzyce
T6/IT/5050/15 500 640 15 3,4 D400
T6/IT/5050/25 500 640 25 5,5 D400
T6/IT/5050/50 500 640 50 9,3 D400
T6/IT/6060/15 600 770 15 5,4 D400
T6/IT/6060/25 600 770 25 8,6 D400
T6/IT/6060/50 600 770 50 13,4 D400
T6/IT/7070/15 700 870 15 5,5 D400
T6/IT/7070/25 700 870 25 9,6 D400
T6/IT/7070/50 700 870 50 15 D400
T6/IT/7070/100 700 870 100 27,3 D400
3. Application:
Compensating rings in the shape of squares made of plastic are an element of the construction and rehabilitation of the top
of the manhole, sewage inlet; for installation between and on the elements of the above-mentioned manholes in order to
adjust the final height of the manhole to the ground elevation.